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X. Politischer Bezirk: Rohrbach.

Gerichts - Bezirk: Lembach.

Post-
Nr.

6823

6824
6825

6826

6827
6828
6829

6830
6851
6832
6833
6834
6835
6836
6837

6838
6839

6840
6841

6842

6843

6844

6845
6846
6847

6848

BErwerbszweig

Ortsgemeinde Oberkappel.

Bogner Franz

Meisinger Johann
Reichart Johann

Scheiblberger Peter

Ortsgemeinde Pfarrkirchen.

Arnezeder Theresia
Hinterberger Franz

Hoflehner Josef

Jigermiiller Johann
Landertsherger Josef
Lutz Franz

Ortner Ignaz
Schonbrunner Georg
Schweizer Alois
Schweizer Anton

Wiogerbauer Leopold

Miiller

Sige
(Gremischtwarenhéindler
Wirt

Bicker

Miiller

Gemischtwarenhidndler
Brantweinverschleiss
Miiller

Sige

Fleischer
Stechviehhindler

Wirt

Miiller

Sage

Miiller

Sige

Wirt

Bicker
Gemischtwarenhéndler
Brantweinverschleiss
Gremischtwarenhindler
Miiller

Sige

Schmied

Miiller

Sige

Miiller

Sage

Marktgemeinde Putzleinsdorf.

Berger Ignaz
Biirger Anton

Falkinger Josef

Fenk Anton

Hinterberger Stephan

Osterkorn Josef

Prechtl Ludwig

Schneeberger Anton
Schweizer Anna
Wigerbauer Alois

Zaspel Ludwig

Brauer

Wirt
Hutmacher
Miiller

Sige

Miiller

Sige
Hammerschmied
Bicker

Wirt
Fleischer
Stechviehhiindler
Wirt

Miiller

Sige
Kalkbrenner
Bleicher
Sige

Miiller

Sige
Miiller

Sige

Wirt

Biicker

Wohnort ;j
(Platz, Strasse, Gasse) é
<
=
Oberkappel 13
7 11
S 29
» 31
Ptarrkirchen 20
Miihlholz 3/4
Altenhof 16
Zanklbach 1
Miihlholz 5/6
Pfarrkirchen 16
” g
Altenhof 2
Pernerstorf 10
Hochhaus 7/8
s 3/4
Neuling 3
Putzleinsdorf 15
Starz 3
Hochetting 2[3
Putzleinsdorf 18
» 21
Krien 10/12
Tagleshach 12
Kronawittet 3
Putzleinsdorf 46
36
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